
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

267 
212 
82 
105 
220 
330 
223 
113 
79 
218 
120 
243 
80 
81 
219 
88 
298 

Name 

SAJE Domen 
GUTMACHER Aleš 
MAČUS Sebastjan 
KLJUN Luka 
KALUŽA Primož 
AHČIN Matevž 
KALUŽA Matej 
MARČIČ Simon 
PRELAZ Leon 
BENKO Blaž 
CVITKOVIČ Roman 
POPOVIĆ Klemen 
ČEKADA Nik 
ČUK Kristjan 
BURIČ Danijel 
DEBEVEC Matevž 
HAFNER Alex 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Total Tm 

18:12.273 

18:16.237 

18:17.620 

18:34.063 

18:36.517 

18:40.175 

18:44.489 

18:55.218 

18:55.325 

19:24.241 

19:26.766 

19:29.484 

18:38.131 

18:56.779 

18:57.702 

19:00.949 

19:02.748 

Diff 

3.964 

5.347 

21.790 

24.244 

27.902 

32.216 

42.945 

43.052 

1:11.968 

1:14.493 

1:17.211 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

3.964 

1.383 

16.443 

2.454 

3.658 

4.314 

10.729 

0.107 

28.916 

2.525 

2.718 

1 Lap 

18.648 

0.923 

3.247 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:29.591 

1:29.619 

1:29.729 

1:30.292 

1:31.272 

1:31.522 

1:31.682 

1:32.092 

1:31.243 

1:34.404 

1:31.099 

1:34.571 

1:39.412 

1:41.200 

1:39.862 

1:39.027 

1:50.315 

In Lap 

3 

8 

12 

7 

2 

7 

6 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

5 

7 

4 

2 

7 

Klub 

DRUŠTVO MOTOKROS BRDA 

MSK NOTRANJSKA 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

MSK NOTRANJSKA 

AMD FERODA CELJE 

AMD BREŽICE 

AMD BELI KAMEN 

TRK TAJFUN-ŠPORT 

Motor 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

Class 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

RT MXR2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.964 

Avg. Speed 

54,580 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.591 

Best Speed 

55,452 

Best Lap by 

267 - SAJE Domen 

Printed: 10.9.2017. 12:46:34 

Dir. Aleš Furh 

Pr.Žiri: Sašo Kragelj 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  speed-timing 

POKALNO PRVENSTVO SLO MX-2017 MAČKOVCI 
MXR 2 

1.Vožnja 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:26:16 

Motokros steza Mačkovci 1,380 km 

10.9.2017. 12:30 


